Ventiladores centrífugos de media presión / directos
CENTRIFUGAL MEDIUM PRESSURE FANS / DIRECT
174
P
MANUFACTURING FEATURES
• Medium pressure centrifugal fan with direct cou-
pling.
• Reinforced housing made of carbon laminated

centrifugal fans
THREE PHASE RANGE  / serie trifásica
Code * Model
R.P.M. Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
NS311280 NIMUS 311 T2 1,1kW 2800 2,33 1,10 4.710 58 34,97 1
NS312280 NIMUS 312 T2 1,1kW 2800 2,33 1,10 4.960 59 35,20 1
NS351290 NIMUS 351 T2 2,2kW 2840 4,58 2,20 6.750 62 44,12 1
NS352290 NIMUS 352 T2 2,2kW 2840 4,58 2,20 7.100 63 44,53 1
NS4012100 NIMUS 401 T2 3kW 2880 5,92 3 9.650 66 61,47 1
NS4022112 NIMUS 402 T2 4kW 2880 7,63 4 10.160 67 61,90 1
NS4512132 NIMUS 451 T2 7,5kW 2910 14,1 7,50 13.740 69 86,03 1
NS4522132 NIMUS 452 T2 7,5kW 2910 14,1 7,50 14.460 70 87,90 1
NS5012160 NIMUS 501 T2 11kW 2940 20,8 11 18.850 73 110,05 1
NS5022160 NIMUS 502 T2 11kW 2940 20,8 11 19.840 73 110,01 1
Code * Model
R.P.M. Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
NS311471 NIMUS 311 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 2.360 43 34,50 1
NS312471 NIMUS 312 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 2.480 44 35,82 1
NS351471 NIMUS 351 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 3.370 47 43,16 1
NS352471 NIMUS 352 T4 0,37kW 1400 1,07 0,37 3.550 48 43,66 1
NS401480 NIMUS 401 T4 0,55kW 1400 1,49 0,55 4.830 51 55,47 1
NS402480 NIMUS 402 T4 0,55kW 1400 1,49 0,55 5.080 51 55,92 1
NS451480 NIMUS 451 T4 0,75kW 1410 1,63 0,75 6.870 54 69,17 1
NS452490 NIMUS 452 T4 1,1kW 1450 2,49 1,10 7.230 55 70,34 1
NS501490 NIMUS 501 T4 1,5kW 1440 3,26 1,50 9.420 57 87,37 1
NS502490 NIMUS 502 T4 1,5kW 1440 3,26 1,50 9.920 58 88,14 1
NS5614100 NIMUS 561 T4 2,2kW 1435 4,64 2,20 13.240 61 121,40 1
NS5624100 NIMUS 562 T4 3kW 1420 6,17 3 13.940 62 122,31 1
NS6314112 NIMUS 631 T4 4kW 1440 8,32 4 18.850 65 150,22 1
NS6324132 NIMUS 632 T4 5,5kW 1460 10,5 5,50 19.850 65 163,06 1
NS7114132 NIMUS 711 T4 7,5kW 1455 14,1 7,50 26.980 68 202,22 1
NS7124132 NIMUS 712 T4 11kW 1455 21,2 11 28.410 69 216,35 1
NS8014160 NIMUS 801 T4 15kW 1465 29,8 15 38.600 72 266,35 1
NS8024160 NIMUS 802 T4 15kW 1465 29,8 15 40.640 73 268,35 1
NS9014200 NIMUS 901 T4 30kW 1475 56,3 30 54.960 75 369,35 1
NS9024200 NIMUS 902 T4 30kW 1475 56,3 30 57.860 76 370,85 1

176
P
Code * Model
R.P.M. Rated I (A)
400 V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram
NS501680 NIMUS 501 T6 0,37kW 900 1,27 0,37 6.280 49 86,82 1
NS502680 NIMUS 502 T6 0,55kW 900 1,8 0,55 6.610 49 87,58 1
NS561690 NIMUS 561 T6 0,75kW 925 1,95 0,75 8.830 52 114,84 1
NS562690 NIMUS 562 T6 0,75kW 925 1,95 0,75 9.290 53 115,85 1
NS6316100 NIMUS 631 T6 1,5kW 940 3,71 1,50 12.570 56 149,63 1
NS6326100 NIMUS 632 T6 1,5kW 940 3,71 1,50 13.230 57 150,83 1
NS7116112 NIMUS 711 T6 2,2kW 965 5,94 2,20 17.990 59 189,97 1
NS7126132 NIMUS 712 T6 3kW 960 7,3 3 18.940 60 203,46 1
NS8016132 NIMUS 801 T6 4kW 960 9,46 4 25.730 63 252,46 1
NS8026132 NIMUS 802 T6 5,5kW 960 12,8 5,50 27.090 64 254,46 1
NS9016160 NIMUS 901 T6 7,5kW 965 15,2 7,50 36.640 67 323,75 1
NS9026160 NIMUS 902 T6 11kW 975 - 11 38.570 67 326,35 1
NS10016180 NIMUS 1001 T6 15kW 970 27,7 15 50.260 70 399,93 1
NS10026180 NIMUS 1002 T6 15kW 970 27,7 15 52.910 71 402,93 1
NS501611281 NIMUS 1121 T6 30kW 980 54,4 30 68.400 71 1.153 1
NS501611282 NIMUS 1122 T6 37kW 980 66,8 37 75.600 67 1.242 1
NS501612586 NIMUS 1251 T6 55kW 980 102 55 97.200 74 1.739 1
NS501612588 NIMUS 1252 T6 75kW 985 138 75 108.000 76 1.960 1
NS501614106 NIMUS 1401 T6 90kW 985 164 90 122.400 77 2.342 1
NS501614107 NIMUS 1402 T6 110kW 990 199 110 140.000 77 2.363 1
6 POLE / 6 polos
* This code corresponds to the model | Este código corresponde al modelo  LG270
Ventiladores centrífugos de media presión / directos
CENTRIFUGAL MEDIUM PRESSURE FANS / DIRECT